Doltcini Pro Team

CUP OF DOLTCINI - IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF THE ROMANS 25.07-
Start List / Cmapmog nucm

No: Nom , Prenom Uci Cod
DKB DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK
1 VICAK Martin * 10011075865
2 ROVDER Ravol * 10046046890
3 CULLY Jan Andrej 10011240462
4 KIBIS Lukas * 10023479135
5 BELLAN Juraj 10008625506
6 HARING Martin 10005540195
Team Manager: FRANO M. 10002131758
MSP MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL
11 KACZMAREK Jakub 10008730283
12 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932
13 PAWLAK Tobiasz 10009350275
14 MATUSIAK Sebastian 10014389124
15 BANASZEK Nobert 10010957445
16 DOMAGALSKI Karol 10006142003
Team Manager:KOSTRO M. 10051639043
ALFA CYCLING TEAM GRE
21 NIELSEN Philip Birker * 10105082811
22 KASTRANTAS Charalampos 10006897892
23 VARRIAS loannis 10006303566
24 KORTSIDAKIS Michail 10009324411
25 PANIGYRAKIS loannis 10009740093
26 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 10005495739
Team Manager: ALEVIZOS K. 10016085210
BIKE CONNECTION FRA
31 LOUICHE Vincent 10007174344
32 PELLEGRIN Mathieu 10009498102
33 LAIDOUN Julien 10001572996
34 ZENICH Dorian 10023547136
35 THOMAS PEYROTHON Dartet 10011780733
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP
41 BALLESTEROS Migel Angel 10009518512
42 SERRANO Javier * 10041726653
43 FOULON Dorian * 10009652995
44 MURGUIALDAY Jokin * 10042384839
45 HERNANDEZ Sergio 10014950007
46 LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO Andoni * 10015468652
Team Manager: TURCHETTI M. 10035646470
CC Drag BUL
51 DOBREYV Denis 10014420446
52 NIKOLOV Georgi * 10052874579
53 NACHEV Georgi 10052895902
54 SUCHEV Mario 10010589451
55 BECHKOV Aleks * 10052873872
56 LUMPAROQV Georgi 10106575092
Team Manager: DESPOTOV D. 10060235061
25.7.2020 2.
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GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFFED ITA

BARONI Alessandro *
MENEGALE Elia *

PORTA Gabriele *

BAUCE Davide *

PONGILUPPI Mateo *
SZOLLOSI Ferenc *

TeaM Manager: BERTOLETTI S.

HOLDSWORTH-ZAPPI

HOLLYMAN Mason *

WRIGHT Paul *

JOHNSTON Calum *

BAHR Christian *

WOOD Reece *

TRONSTAD Karl *

Team Manager: FERGUSON C.

KIBAG-CKT

JOLIDON Cedric *

JOLIDON Nicola *

HASLER Pavel *

JOLIDON Luca *

Team Manager: YOVCHEV Y.

10030014309
10015724084
10030154452
10015827047
10029940244
10010785370
10001133870

GBR

10023832880
10010128905
10015902829
10015902930
10010171240
10015124506
10013263823

SUI

10016531814
10016530804
10016536157
10106914996

LEVSKI-YANTRA REGIONAL T BUL

PANCHEYV Georgi

IVANOV TsveTan *

IVANOQV Borislav
ALEKSANDROV Yasen *
GEROGIEV Ivan *

MINCHEV Dobromir

Team Manager: EVGENIEV I.

MARTIGUES SC PAYDEN-RYGEL

VENKOV Ventsislav *
PAPANOV Martin *
ANDREEYV Yordan
SALOMON Lucas
BERNARD-CLIGNY Tristan *
CUVELIER Stephane *
Team Manager: ZAYKOV H.

NATIONAL TEAM OF SERBIA

DANILOVIC Marko
STEFANOVIC Stefan

DURIC Dorde *

VESELINOVIC Dusan *
KOLASINAC Admir *

STOJNIC Veljko *

Team Manager: JOVANOVID N.

10106429996

10054713034
10007446651
10016213936
10106273382
10052886808
10052890848

FRA

10052874175
10023551277
10010590461
10014165822
10026849681
10051613377
10073829007

SRB

10007298727
10008695830
10049809076
10015330832
10049817059
10015338512
10002538350
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No: Nom , Prenom Uci Cod
NESSEBAR-VEREIA REGIONAL BUL
121 HRISTOV Stefan 10003180873
122 OGNYANOV Georgi 10080009927
123  KOSTOV Yoan 10015794412
124  RUSEV Teodor 10015272026
125  KAMBUROV Stivan 10052866192
126 ANGELOV Lachezar 10016134619
Team Manager: GOSPODINOV D. 10052867812
REGIONAL TEAM DOLTCINI BUL
131 CHOLAKOV Stanimir 10009398472
132  POPOV Martin * 10052881350
133  STEFANOV Ognyan 10052881148
134  VENKOV Daniel 10054846006
135  GRABCHEYV Stanislav 10106202250
Team Manager: TOPOSOV T. 10058932029
REGIONAL TEAM HEMUS-1896 BUL
141 PETKOV Daniel * 10076430021
142  GECHEV Hristo * 10064052922
143  DYANKOV Denis * 10015375995
144  DYANKOV Nikolay * 10052878724
145  KOLEV Yoan * 10016237679
146 STANKOVIC Marko 10007290946
Team Manager: KOLEV T. 10052878623
TEAM FRANCE DEFENSE FRA
151 KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz 10026612639
152  BOUSQUET Pascal 10015342855
153  NOUVEAU Maxime 10086056259
154  TAILLANDIER Axel * 10016241521
155  TERRIEN Valentin 10026097529
156  KERVADEC Stevan 10014727412
Team Manager: LECUYER F. 10004432375
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